
077

045

04
0

03
2

800

5215

T35N R20E
T35N R21E

H
ancock

Creek

L
eft F

ork L
ittle

B
oulder C

reek

North Fork
Wolf Creek

South Fork Little

Falls Creek

Li
ttl

e
Fa

lls
C

re
ek

Littl
e Falls

Creek

Little
Falls

Creek

Lake
Chelan-Sawtooth

Wilderness

Ku
m

m
 R

d

Wolf Creek Rd

Goat Creek Rd

DIV D

BRANCH I

Narrow road
between
two trees

20

18

23

26

0907

19

16
18

19

15

14

25

22

16

13

30

29

1110

27

12

21

07

24

30
28

08

17

48
°3

2'
40

"N
48

°3
2'

20
"N

48
°3

2'
0"

N
48

°3
1'

40
"N

48
°3

1'
20

"N
48

°3
1'

0"
N

48
°3

0'
40

"N
48

°3
0'

20
"N

48
°3

0'
0"

N

48
°3

3'
0"

N
48

°3
2'

40
"N

48
°3

2'
20

"N
48

°3
2'

0"
N

48
°3

1'
40

"N
48

°3
1'

20
"N

48
°3

1'
0"

N
48

°3
0'

40
"N

48
°3

0'
20

"N
120°16'10"W120°16'40"W120°17'10"W120°17'40"W120°18'10"W120°18'40"W120°19'10"W120°19'40"W120°20'10"W120°20'40"W120°21'10"W120°21'40"W120°22'10"W120°22'40"W120°23'10"W120°23'40"W

120°16'20"W120°16'50"W120°17'20"W120°17'50"W120°18'20"W120°18'50"W120°19'20"W120°19'50"W120°20'20"W120°20'50"W120°21'20"W120°21'50"W120°22'20"W120°22'50"W120°23'20"W120°23'50"W

0 0.50.25
Miles

Cedar Creek
Cub Creek II
IAP Map

Operational Period 7/19/2021 Day

Division Break

Hazard

Highways

Open FS Roads

Closed FS Roads

Trails

Wilderness

Map Updated 7/18/2021 2159

Page 241

2345
109876

16 15 14 13 12 11

222120191817

26 25 24 23

27


